

THE HUNTERS MOON

Main Street MOON.FEST HUNTERS TRUCK & CAR SHOW

Antiques, Classics , Street Rods & ATVs

Registration Form

OCT. 19, 2024, 9AM-2PM ENTRY FEE \$25



- Historic Downtown Calvert, Texas 30+ blocks on the National Registry of Historic Places and 8 Blocks designated Historic Business District.
- No spectator entry fee.
- Official Main Street Moon

 Fest
 "Antique, Classic, Street Rod & ATVs"
 Truck & Car Show T-shirt guaranteed
 with all pre-paid orders \$25/each by
 October 1.
- Door prizes throughout show for all pre-registered participants.
- Shopping, Restaurants, Artisans, Arts & Crafts & Food Trucks & Vendors, Hospitality Center, Live Music, Historic Antlers, "Hooves & Heels" Camo 5K Color Fun Run/Walk, "Antlers, Top Hats & Tiaras" Wine, Ale & Spirit Walk, Street Entertainers and more...
- Awards to top 5 vehicles for each of the following: Antique, Classic, Street Rod & Lowrider vehicles, plus special show awards: Mayor's Award, People's Choice Award & Hunters Moon Theme
- Entry show registration and check in on Main Street at light (Main & Burnett Intersection.)

Saturday OCTOBER 19, 2024 9am-2pm

Historic Main Street Calvert 8AM – Registration

UNTIL 10:30 AM; REGISTRATION TABLE AT MAIN & BURNETT INTERSECTION

9AM -2PM

– Car Show

1:30PM

– Awards



2024 T-SHIRT DESIGN BY SEAN STARR, STARR STUDIOS 2PM – Grand Exit Parade SPECTATORS VIEW FROM MAIN & BURNETT STREETS

REGISTRATION ONLINE EARLY ENTRY DEADLINE OCT. 1, 2024

979-459-3080 CALVERTTXCHAMBER.ORG



ANTIQUE, CLASSIC, STREET ROD & ATVs SHOW - REGISTRATION & ENTRY FORM ENRANT MUST BE 18 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER; IF UNDER 18, PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN MUST SIGN.

Registration is required to be eligible for awards and door prizes during the event.

NAME	PHONE	EMAIL
STREET/MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE ZIP
MAKE OF CAR	YEAR	MODEL
COLOR OF CAR	PAINT BY	ENGINE

CLUB AFFLIATION

Liability: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate: entries, participants and spectators, by execution of this form release and discharge the Calvert Main Street Preservation, Calvert Chamber of Commerce, The City of Calvert, State of Texas and their officers, directors, employees, agents, representatives, and servants and anyone else connected with the management or presentation of the Calvert Hunters Moon Main Street Moon•Fest "Antique, Classic & Street Rod & ATVs" Truck & Car Show of and from any and all known damages, inquiries, losses, judgments, and or claims of any causes whatsoever that may be suffered by any and all known entrants to this person or property. Further, each entrant agrees to indemnify all the foregoing entities, firms, persons, and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants or any participants assisting or cooperating with entrant and under the direct control of entrant.

SIGNATURE OF ENTRANT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN (if required)

DATE

REGISTRATION ONLINE EARLY ENTRY DEADLINE OCT. 1, 2024





2024 T-SHIRT DESIGN BY SEAN STARR, STARR STUDIOS